]

26646

RO THSOTANTEHG O3 FREN. FROTEI T
O B2 PUSAPS BT DORTEES PROMRETARY
ST OOHIDCHTIAL BTDTAAS . NaIACL
B IS0 DHLY AS APPROAVID JE LA7 PLLES.
ARDEILAL AT ES G TO DT ERS O
COPEDWIDEDIET THE WRITEH DO8E CHT O
MNP PRARES RITORN D A PORES MROWPLY
WD EDOUISTED.

MEM NO. PART MUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QY.

1 19438 SEUARE RIMNG BLI A 1
2 21122 DRIVE SCREW [STAIMLESS STEEL 2
3 21182 MAME PLATE [ALUMAIUR 1
4 23022 FLAFPPER ASSEMELY Bl A 1
5 F2252 SUCTION FLARMGE FEDERALLOY |-235 1
& F2IE5 1.5 MPT FLAMGE FEDER ALLOY 1-Z35 1
7 22656 PIPE PLUWG 1303 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
a 273 SEAL ASSEMEBLY 1" T-2100 ICCE VITOM 1
2 34910 O-RIMNG B A 1
10 IE708 SEAL PLATE FEDERALLOY 1-335 1
11 24945 CAPSCEEW: 5/16-18X374 PATCH |30 STAINLESS STEEL &
12 38704 ADVAPTER AL UM T-& CAST 1
13 21251 CAPSCEEW: 3/8-168K718 |304 ETAIMLESS STEEL 4
14 21256 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 j304 ETAIRLESS ETEEL 4
15 23002 CLAMP ASSEMABLY 1303 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
14 25234 ELECTRIC MOTOR 56C |TEFC 1
17 21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/15-18 X 7/8 |304 ETAIMLESS STEEL a2
18 21238 LOCKWASHER 5715 X 1/8 |30 ETAIMLESS STEEL i
19 21257 PIPE PLUG HH 174 NET 314 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
20 22250 HOUESING FEDERALLOY 1-B3& 1
21 22252 'WEAR PLATE BRASS 1
22 37137 SCREW FHS 5/146-18 X 5/8 j304 STAINLESS STEEL 2
23 224855 HEX 1AM MUT 5/2-18 150 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
24 22253 DRIVE SLEEVE 503 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
25 25071 IMIPELLER FEDERALLOY 1-B3& 1

z LSS o o MP PUMPS, INC.

- . 5 AP Bl FRASER, MICHIGAN 4B0ZS, U.5.4.

H= ] JPLACEDDY = 010

o FRCEREDm 21" B e

: : | poworscaE iR "‘;,.T;;'M| B , e

Ll S I FMSPMP B:1.5-3 56C FA 4.1 26646




